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Philip Andrew Ross

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Philip Andrew Ross
Postcode wW1u 3BW

Date of birth October 1983
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
NOTTINGHAM BOULEVARD WHARF 0C442342
PROPERTY LLP

CARDIFF HOUSE PROPERTY LLP 0C441009
SELSDON ESTATES PROPERTY LLP 0C439733
WESTMINSTER SCHOOLS 0C439207
PROPERTY LLP

ABERDEEN ONE PROPERTY LLP 0C438665
PROJECT ZOOM LLP 0C434279
BOGNOR REGIS PROPERTY LLP 0C438072
DONCASTER GLASS PROPERTY LLP 0OC437531
TERMINAL 5 PROPERTY LLP 0C438078

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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928682461

928682461
4th Floor 22 Baker Street

London

App. Date

App. Date
07/06/2022

02/03/2022
11/02/2022
07/10/2021

29/09/2021
10/09/2021
24/08/2021
23/08/2021
25/06/2021

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/08/2023

01/08/2023
01/08/2023
01/08/2023

01/08/2023
01/08/2023
01/08/2023
01/08/2023
01/08/2023

Position

Position
LLP Member

LLP Member
LLP Member
LLP Member

LLP Member
LLP Member
LLP Member
LLP Member
LLP Member



